
SCIENTIFIC AREA
NAME OF THE RESPONSIBLE 

PERSON
EMAIL

ARCHITECTURE/DESIGN Alessandro Camiz alessandro.camiz@unich.it
DENTISTRY Bruna Sinjari b.sinjari@unich.it
ECONOMICS
ENGINEERING Sara Amoroso sara.amoroso@unich.it
GEOLOGY Goro Komatsu goro.komatsu@unich.it
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Sara Amoroso sara.amoroso@unich.it
NURSING Giulia Renda giulia.renda@unich.it
HEALTH

PHILOSOPHY Patrizia Garista patrizia.garista@unich.it

PEDAGOGY Marco Forlivesi marco.forlivesi@unich.it

HUMANITIES
LANGUAGES Miriam Sette erasmus.lingue@unich.it
LAW Alessandro Serpe alessandro.serpe@unich.it
MEDICINE Paolo Amerio paolo.amerio@unich.it
PHARMACY Luigi Menghini luigi.menghini@unich.it
PSICOLOGY Chiara Conti cconti@unich.it
SOCIOLOGY
SPORT Maurizio Bertollo maurizio.bertollo@unich.it
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